
7

2

1 Tracy Jerrell Akhtar   www.TracyBeads.com
   Photo by Doug Baldwin
2 Tracey A. Alfaro   www.fourpawsglass.com
   Photo by Claire Urban
3 Sue Angell   www.sueangelldesignsinglass.com
4 Lea Avroch   www.facebook.com/groups/LeaAvrochArtGlass
5 Kris Ball   kris_ball@me.com
6 Carolyn Baum   www.carolynsglassflowers.com
7 Heather Behrendt   www.HeatherDoesGlass.com
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�omen              13th Annual Gallery of �omen in Glass

The Flow/Winter 20176



10

15

14

12

  8 Andrea Bell   andrea@lacelebrations.com
     Photo by The Studio at The Corning Museum of Glass
  9 Denise Billups Walker   www.firedancelampworkbeads.blogspot.com
10 Su Bishop   www.xandolla.wordpress.com
     Photo by Alan Bishop
11 Leslie Anne Bitgood   www.crazywomanglass.com
12 Sabina Boehm   Instagram @girlglass 
13 Julie Fawn Boisseau-Craig   www.wildponystudio.com
14 Ada Bording   www.facebook.com/adababysglass
15 Cheryl Bott   www.etsy.com/shop/EyeCBottGlass
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19

16

21

23

22

16 Laura Bowker   www.LauraBowker.com
17 Ivy Boyer   ivyboyer5@gmail.com
18 Cindi Brunell   cindi.brunell@gmail.com
     Photo by sylvus tarn
19 Elizabeth Bunn   www.elizabethbeads.com
20 Linda Butcher   linda.m.butcher@leidos.com
     Photo by Claire Urban
21 Amy Byrd   byrdsartglass@gmail.com
22 Christina Callahan   ccallahan@duffglass.com
23 Suzanne Cancilla-Fox   suzfox@me.com
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17
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29

28

27

26 31

24 Judy Carlson   www.jujeebeads.com
25 Deborah Carlson   www.deborahcarlson.com
26 Dawn Ceccacci   dawnceccacci@comcast.net
27 Kathryn Chaston   www.kathrynchaston.com.au
28 Rachel Childers   www.facebook.com/rachel.childers.9210
29 Kari Chittenden   www.etsy.com/shop/karibeads
30 Eunsuh Choi   www.choiglass.com
     Photo by Elizabeth Torgerson-Lamark
31 Tracey Connor   beatlebabyglassworks@gmail.com

24

25
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38

34

32 Julie Couch   www.juliecouch.co.uk
33 Babette Cox   babette@babettecox.com
34 Debora Cox   deboracox@me.com
35 deb crowley   www.debcrowley.com
36 Ronit Dagan   ronitdag@zahav.net.il
     Photo by Ofer Hajayov
37 Sheila Davis   www.stonedesignstudio.com
38 Ingrid de Haast   www.glassbeads.co.za
39 Leah Deeb   www.leahdeeb.com
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40

41

47

46

44

40 Nirit Dekel   niritdekel1@gmail.com
     Photo by Shlomi Bernthal
41 Julie Delaney   ojkddelaney@msn.com
42 Penny Dickinson   penny@pennydickinson.com
43 Janel Dudley   janeldudleybeads@yahoo.com
44 Diana Dunn   www.fusionillusionartglass.com
45 Ren Farnsworth   kfarnz@me.com
46 Sheri Fisher   www.GlassArtRevealed.com
47 Leslie Ford   thequiltedbead@telus.net

42

43

45
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50

49

48

52

48 Lezlie Foster   www.creekbottomglass.com
49 Karen Fox   karrinafox@att.net
50 Sarah Friskey   safriskey@aol.com
51 Sandra A. Fuchs   www.sandra-a-fuchs.com
52 Jeannie Galt   www.jeanniesbeads.etsy.com
53 Jamie-Lynn Gardner   www.facebook.com/sodaandlime
54 Erin N. Garmezy   www.eringarmezy.com
     Photo by Serhat Özdemir
55 Nolly Gelsinger   ngelsinger@gmail.com
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54
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57
56

61

63

62

56 Irene Giorgio   www.glasstreasuresbyirene.com
57 Carla Graber   carlabeads@gmail.com
58 Melanie Graham   www.melaniegrahamstudios.com
59 Michelle Gray   graydm@tpg.com.au
60 Kathryn Guler   www.kathrynguler.com
61 Carol Hackler   1knitchick@gmail.com
62 Terry Hale   www.halefireglass.com
63 Browen Heilman   www.bronwenheilman.com

59

60
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68

67

66

65

64 Jill Hendrix   www.wyomingsilvers.net
     Photo by Kristy Kennedy Photography
65 Maureen Henriques   www.facebook.com/pumpkinhillbeads
66 Terry Henry   www.terry-henry-glassworks.com
67 Nina “Sam” Hibler   www.dreamfireglass.com
68 Wendy Hitchins   www.beadywendy.com.au
69 Danielle Hook   www.the-melting-point.com
     Photo by David Orr
70 Fiona Horne   www.rhinoglassbeads.com
71 Katie Hoyt   Instagram @Princessfacets
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77

76

74
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72

75

72 Sandra Huber   smhuber01@att.net
     Photo by Whitney Huber
73 Darryle Jadaa   www.darrylejadaa.weebly.com
     Photo by Hany Jadaa
74 Jelveh Jaferian   www.jelvehdesigns.com
     Photo by David Orr
75 Jennifer Jennings   Instagram @art.and.devotion
76 Melissa Johaneson   www.flametouchedglass.etsy.com
77 Emily Johnsen   etsy.com/shop/GlassGoddessBeads
78 Barb Jorgensen   barbjorgensen.gt@gmail.com
79 Peggy Kervin   peggykervin@yahoo.com

79
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81

87

85

84

80 Rose Klapman   www.beadshaper.com
     Photo by Marvin Klapman
81 Christi Klein   www.rapunselstower.etsy.com
82 Ann Klem   www.annklem.com
     Photo by Geoff Carr 
83 Jill Knapp Campbell   jillknapp60@gmail.com
84 Nykki Knight   www.midknightglass.com
85 Helen Kovacs   www.reddogglassstudio.com
86 Terri Kraehe   terrikraehe@hotmail.com
87 Ania Karolina Kyte   www.turtlebeads.com

82

83

86
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90

91

92

88 Joy Lait   www.JoyLaitArtGlass.com
     Photo by Geoffrey Carr
89 Marcy Lamberson   www.facebook.com/StudioMarcy
90 Susan Lambert   www.susanlambertdesigns.net
91 Marjorie Langston   mlangston00@aol.com
     Photo by Terry Hale
92 Hethre Larivee   www.hethreglass.squarespace.com
     Photo by Lizzy Bates
93 Nancy Larsen   glasscove@hotmail.com
94 Floriane Lataille   www.verre-et-flamme.com
95 Karen Leonardo   www.leonardolampwork.com

88

89

93
94

95

20 The Flow/Winter 2017



100

99

98

97

103
102

96

   96 Crystal Levesque   cjlevesque897@gmail.com
   97 Glenda Long   ghlong@centurylink.net
  98 Mary Lowe Lukacs   starlightglassworks@yahoo.com
   99 Julie Lukosaitis   julz.beads@gmail.com
100 Michelle Lusk-Hicks   calienteartglass@gmail.com
101 Lara Lutrick   www.lutrick.etsy.com
102 Marthall Mathers   www.instagram.com/marthallmathers
       Photo by Janel Dudley
103 Susan Matych-Hager   www.hagerstudiosglass.com

101
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110

109

108

105

104 Shelley Glee McLaughlin   www.shelleygleebeads.com
105 Erin McMillen   www.the-melting-point.com
       Photo by David Orr
106 Jennie Merritt   www.phoenixartglass.com.au
107 Aimee Milan   www.polychromebeads.com
108 Donna Millard   www.fyrebeadz.com
109 Cecilia Miller   www.thepurplepagoda.com
       Photo by Benjamin Miller 
110 Donna Miller   Dmi2003@aol.com

106

107
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114

113

112

111 Janis Miltenberger   www.janismiltenberger.com
       Photo by Peter Kuhnlein, ACME Creative
112 patsy monk   monkpatsy2@gmail.com
113 Joy Munshower   www.JoyMunshower.com
       Photo by David Orr
114 Kirsty Naray   www.kirstynaray.com
115 Molly Noon   beadsbynoon@yahoo.com
116 Julie Nordine   www.CreditRiverArtGlass.com
117 Candy Orow   corow@candydesign.com
       Photo by Frank Kidd
118 Kristen Frantzen Orr   www.kristenfrantzenorr.com    
       Photo by David Orr
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116

118
111

117
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119 Banu Oyman   www.banuoymanglassartdesign.com 
120 Michaela Pabeschitz   michaela.pabeschitz@aon.at
121 Sheila Papaioannou   www.MedusasStones.com
122 Susan Parry   www.torchedinthehead.com
       Photo by Art Parry
123 Janice Peacock   www.janicepeacockglass.com
124 Sharon Peters   www.smartassglass.com
       Photo by Jim Trenkle
125 Lois K. Ports   lports54@gmail.com
       Photo by David Orr
126 Sharlyn Premuda   Sharlyngp@yahoo.com
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130

129

133

132

131

127 Joan Prichard   joan_prichard@hotmail.com 
128 Susan Richards   www.northernmermaidbeads.com
       Photo by David Orr
129 Astrid Riedel   wwwastridriedel.blogspot.com
130 Eileen Robbins   createdbyeileen@gmail.com
131 Martina Römer   www.objectofbeauty.de
132 Elizabeth Ross   www.beadsbybliz.com
133 Cynthia Liebler Saari   www.clsaari.com
134 Heather A. Samson   www.scbeachbeads.com
 

134

127

128
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138

137

136

135 Kat Sanders   www.facebook.com/bodaciousbeadsandbaubles
       Photo by David Orr 
136 Hayley Tsang Sather   www.envisionsf.com
137 Dawn Scannell   www.art-insomnia.com
138 Kris Schaible   www.krisschaible.com
       Photo by David Orr
139 Vicki Schneider   www.expressiveglass.com
140 Dayna Schutter   www.facebook.com/glassbydaynaschutter
141 Annie Vedovell Shook   www.anniedidit.com
142 Esther Silver   www.etsy.com/shop/glassmenage 139

141

140

142
135
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146

145
144

143 Miranda Skar   MirandaSkar@gmail.com 
144 Veronique Southan   vlsouthan@hotmail.com
145 Miriam Steger-van der Schrieck   www.facet-design.com
146 Misha Steve   www.glassmemorialart.com
147 Elise Strauss   www.koicreekbeads.com
148 Suzie Sullivan   www.derryauncrafts.com
149 Barbara Svetlick   www.barbarasvetlick.com
150 Karyn Sweezy   karynsweezy@gmail.com

143

147

148

149
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157

153

151 Andrea Symons   www.andreasglass.com
       Photo by Leslie Ford 
152 KCJ Szwedzinski   www.kcjszwedzinski.com
       Photo by Mercedes Jelenik
153 sylvus tarn   www.rejiquar.com
154 Jessie Tesolin   www.jessietesolin.com
155 Demetra Theofanous   www.sculpturebydemetra.com
       Photo by Keay Edwards
156 Polly Toombs   www.dragonartglass.com
157 Janie Trainor   www.etsy.com/shop/RicoDelux
158 Claire Urban   urbandesign76@comcast.net

155

156

158

151

154

152
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159 Julie VanEmber   www.lampworkbyjulie.etsy.com 
160 Aja Vaz   www.ajavaz.com
161 Wendy Velasquez   www.facebook.com/wendyvelasquezglass
162 ReGina Ventre   gventre@earthlink.net
163 Shannon Vickers   www.blueblazeslampwork.etsy.com
164 Inge von Roos   ingetraud.wordpress.com
165 Tiger Waddell   tigerwaddell@gmail.com
       Photo by Claire Urban
166 Kathryn Wardill   www.wardill.com 
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169
168

173

172

171

167 Jeri Warhaftig   www.JeriWarhaftig.com  
168 Felicia Wartnik   www.feliciaannie.com
169 Debby Weaver   debbyweaver7@yahoo.com
       Photo by Claire Urban
170 Jody Welch   www.etsy.com/shop/GlassArtEndeavors
171 Cathy Wetzel   www.dcaawdesigns.com
172 Stephanie L. White   www.etsy.com/shop/
WhiteHotCreations
173 Wendy Williams   www.MorningLightGlass.com

167
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179 

176

174 Catherine Winter   www.sailorgirl.com
175 Jeri Wiskus   lightmytorch2007@yahoo.com 
176 Frances Wrenn   franwrenn39@gmail.com
177 Ikuyo Yamanaka   www.ikuyoglassart.blogspot.ca
178 Laurie Young   www.australianartglass.com
       Photo by Christian Arnold
179 Corri Young   corri@corridawn.org
       Photo by Christian Arnold
180 Margaret Zinser www.mzglass.com

178

175

174 177

180

The Flow/Winter 201736


